

NOTICE OF INFRACTION

Citation Number

Amount

NOTICE #: 0350900012345

PIN: 1234

Pay with your Visa or MasterCard

WWW. 100----

Amount Due: \$124.00 Due Date: Issue +18 days

533-Y80

DATE TIME 06/24/2009 03:56:41.0 : 1F04-SB 35TH AVE NE 8 :	796 ME 1	1.1917 020 9718	SPEED 020 97	LANE 1	FRAME A	
						- 19
					Ne	-
	-					
11 11 11						
			A		1	
				Ä.	-	



JOHN R SMITH 123 MAIN STREET LYNNWOOD, WA 98046

VIOLATION DATE	VIOLATION TIME			FINE AMOU	NT
06/24/09	03:56 PM			\$124.00	
VEHICLE PLATE #	STATE	POSTED SPEE		ACTUAL SP	EED
533 YBO	WA	20 MPH		ON MINH	
YEAR	MAKE	MODEL	\neg	STYLE	COLOR
1988	Honda	Accord		4-door	

LOCATION

SB 35TH AVE NE @ NE 187TH ST

MAME

John R Smith

STREET ADDRESS

123 Main Street

125 mail offeet		
CITY	STATE	ZIP
Lynnwood	WA	98046

I am a fully commissioned police officer for the City of Lynnwood and am authorized to enforce the laws of the State of Washington and the City of Lynnwood. Based upon my review of photographs and/or a video recording made by an automated traffic camera, I have probable cause to believe, and do believe, that on the date and at the time and location indicated above, the operator of the vehicle described above was in violation of the Revised Code of Washington (RCW) 46.61.440 as adopted by Lynnwood Municipal Code (LMC) 11.02. and enforced pursuant to LMC 11.18 (Automated Traffic Safety Cameras). The photographs and/or video recording taken together show the vehicle and its license plate, portray a fair and accurate representation of the location listed above and show that the vehicle operator was speeding in a school zone. The school zone is fully posted with school speed limit signs indicating 20 MPH speed limit. The speed of the vehicle at the time of the violation is set forth above and in the data line above the vehicle photograph.

By affixing my electronic signature below in the form of my type written name, I certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that the foregoing is true and correct.

OFFICER: Badge: Location: ISSUE DATE Lynnwood, WA 07/01/2009

This Notice of Infraction is filed in Lynnwood Municipal Court, 19321 44th Avenue W, Lynnwood, WA 98036, (425) 670-5100

INFRACTION TRAFFIC NON-TRAFFIC Citation Number IN THE DISTRICT MUNICIPAL COURT OF STATE OF WASHINGTON , PLAINTIFF VS. NAMED DEFENDANT COUNTY OF CITY/TOWN OF LEA. OR # COURT ON #: THE UNDERSIGNED CERTIFIES AND SAYS THAT IN THE STATE OF WASHINGTON DRIVER'S LICENSE NO. STATE EXPRES PHOTO LD. MATCHED T ves [] NO NAME: LAST CRST COL MIDDLE YES 1 40 ADDRESS IF NEW ADDRESS PASSENGER STATE ZP 0005 LOCATION RIMEN CANCER DATE OF BIRTH Mary. HEIGHT WEIGHT. EVES HARRY RESIDENTIAL PHONE NO CELL/FWGER NO VICIBIC PHONE NO. VACUATION DATE TEAR TIME INTERPRETER KEEDED ON DR ABOUT LANG 24 HOUR AT LOCATION CITY/COUNTY OF DID OPERATE THE FOLLOWING VEHICLE/MOTOR VEHICLE ON A PUBLIC HIGHWAY AND VEHICLE LICENSE NO. EXPIRES VEH. YR. MAKE NOOPL 2,7772 TRALER #1 CICENSE NO EXPIRES TR. YR. TIMALER 42 LICENSE NO. STATE EXPRES TR. VR OWNER/COMPRAY IF OTHER THAN ORIVER ADDRESS STATE ZP COCE ACCIDENT T VES YES 10.4 YES HAZMAG PXHMPT TARM FIRE □ NO PASS NO □ NO VEHICLE Day DID THEN AND THERE COMMIT EACH OF THE FOLLOWING OFFENSES WY VIOLATION STATUTE CODE VEHICLE SPEED PACE ARCRAF AD THE BA #2 VIOLATICA/STATUTE CODE 23 VIOLATION/STATUTE CODE PERMIT I CERTIFY UNDER PERKETY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF WASHINGTON THAT I HAVE ISSUED THIS ON THE DAVIS AND AT THE LOCATION ASSIVE, THAT I HAVE PROBABLE Served on Violator CALIFIE TO BELIEVE THE ABOVE NAMED PERSON COMMETTED THE ABOVE OFFENSESS. OFFICER ☐ Sent to Court for Mailing OFFICER Referred to Prosecutor YOU MUST RESPOND TO THE COURT BELOW ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS ON THE REVERSE SIDE OF THIS NOTICE

INTRACTION V TR		AL COURT OF	LEA ORI	OWLITZ COUN	Y DISTRICT O	COURT	WA008013		XY0158405	_	- Citat	ion N	lumbe	er
STATE OF WASHING					-	CITY/TO	WN OF	KELSO AT IN THE STA	TE OF WASHIN		FLAINTIFF VS.	NAMED DE	PENDANT	
DRIVER'S LICENSE NO.		ATE: EXPIRES	PHOTO	ID MATCHED	NAME: LAS				RST		MIDDLE	-	SFX	COL YES VINC
SCANNED)		WAEGG	V YES	□ NO							-			
DORESS				IF NEW PASSE	ADDRESS O	:my	1.12				STA	TE PER	TP CODE	Charles Color
MPLOYER				Lymn		MP LOCAT		lar.	SIDENTIAL PHO	SUF NO	ICELL/PAGER I	DLONE NO	hange or	HONE NO.
ATE OF BERTH	RACE	SEX	HEIGHT	WEIG	HI EY	'ES	HAIR	POL	SIDENTIAL PHO	INE NU.	GELDPAGER	HONE NO.	WORKE	HUNE NO.
VIOLATION DATE		INTERPRETE	RINEEDED		AT LOCATION						M.P. BLOCK# 100		Y/COUNTY OF	
N OR ABOUT		ANG:			REF, TRAFFI		FRANTOR	ACTUBIOL C CAN A	PUBLIC HIGH	WAY AUD	BLOCK # 100	O KEE	SOCOMDIZ	
EH LIC NO	STATE	EXPIRES	VEHY			NG VEHICL	EMOTORY	MODEL		TATARD	śn	n.e		COLOR
			- TO 1/2		,r	_	Iro	REZEIC NO		STATE	EXPIRES	ITRYR		
R#1 LIC NO	STATE	EXPIRES	TR YR				1.6	M2 DC NO		OIAIE	EAFIRES	III.		
OWNER/COMPANY IF OT	HER THAN DR	IVER		. /-		CITY					STAT	re ZIP C	ODE	
DORESS						CITY					SIA	E ZPC	ODE	
	T	. I have	E sa Mass =	Lime		CHERT	I I CADY	Lieue	-					
ACCIDENT NO	COMMERCIA	L YES	HAZMAT	YES		VEHICLE	FARM R.V.	OTHER						
	Transite .	14 1.30					111111		NG OFFENSES			-		
	8N A	ZONE	S	AD PACE	AIRCRAF	r	- Dien of		orresto					
, VIOLATION/STATUTE	CODE 46.16.0	10.3.L		FL RENEW EX	PIRED REG <	= 2 MTHS								BAIL \$ 124.00
. VIOLATION/STATUTE C	CODE				_									EAIL \$
							- to to a				,			eat s
A VIOLATION/STATUTE O	CODE													IRVIE 2
. VIOLATION/STATUTE O	CODE													EAIL \$
5. VIOLATION/STATUTE O	CODE			-							-			DAIL 5
. Houring out to the	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,												Irox	
RELATED #		DATE ISSUED		_									HOLA	L BAIL \$ 124.00
COTTON LINE DE DEMAIL TV OF	PERJURY UND	ER THE LAWS OF	THE STATE O	F WASHINGTON	THAT I HAVE ISS	WED THIS C	ON THE DATE	AND AT THE LQ	CATION ABOVE, T	HAT I HAVE P	ROBABLE CAUSE	TO BELIEVE 1	HE ABOVE NAM	MED PERSON
MMITTED THE ABOVE OFFE	NSE(S), AND I A	WENTERING MY A	UTHORIZED	USER ID AND PA	SSWORD TO AU	PENTICATE	RT.							
FFICER (S)													P	lmount
TICKET SERVED ON V	OLATOR		TICKET	REFERRED TO	PROSECUTO	R	E	I have enclos	ed a check or m	oney order, is	U.S. funds, for	the amount in	sted. Lunderst	and this will go on my
TICKET SENT TO COL	IRT FOR MAIL	NG												d as failure to respond.
		NOTICE OF	INFRACTION	ON				Mitigation He	aring. I agree I h	and I promise	ed the infraction	s), but I want at date. I ke	a hearing to e	xplain the circumstance finesses to appear but
		-criminal offense						they are not a	equired to appea	r, I understa	and thes will go or	my driving n		is checked. The court
		WITHIN PIFTEE							nn payments or n					
Your n		e postmarked by onot respond or a			er rue cont.									fraction, Please send erance of the evidence
	AFFIC				TRAFFIC		1	that I commit	led the infraction	. I know I car	n require (subpo	ena) witnesse	es, including the	e officer who wrote the
It is a crime and will						he lefteration	.	ticket to atten	d the hearing. T	he court will	tall me haw to re	quest a witne	ss's appearant	ce. I understand this w
The court will find that yo You will lose your dr				urt will find that y a crime and will					ring record if I los		is checked.			
	vil be increased			Your penalty	may be increas	ed.	Mon		IS: (PLEASE P	(TMIN				
Failure to pay may result in	in a referral of y		Failure 1	o puy may result	in a reterral of ion agency.	your case to	Stee	et or PO Box						Apt:
Check one of the 3 boxes	n agency.	ign, date, and m	ail this for		ion agency.		City					State: Work:	Zip	Code:
Court contact information:	regenç e	-,			OUNTY DISTR	ICT COLIP		ephone: Home Is interpreter ne	eded? Langua	De.		Moux.		
Phone: (369)577-3073			- 1		SW FIRST AVE				- cargos					
Website: www.co.cowlitz	.wa.us/district	court.					X:_	_			(SIGNATU	nc.		
				KEL	SO WA 98626-	1724								